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VIEW LAB MONTHLY SUMMARY

External Quality Assurance Scheme - View Monthly Summary

Lab Name COSMOS CLINICS AND DIAGNOSTICS Details About Robust Analysis
Lab No 10077 Detail About Monthly Summary
Month July Detail about SDI
Year 2021
Constituent Chemistry |
Group
Click on the analyte to view Graphical Data All Analyser Result | | Print |
Date of Result Entered : 12/07/2021
Date of Report Published : 02/08/2021
Any Analyser 121
1 |GLUCOSE GOD-POD (Automation / Semi 704 100.34 | 9.43 | 9.46 ma/dl 2.18 | 0.71
IAutomation ) 9
Any Analyser 4.2
2 (UREA Urease UV / GLDH (Automation / Semi 573 137.38 | 10.95 | 15.04 m ./dl -8.86 | 1.26
IAutomation ) 9
L . Any Analyser
3 |CREATININE | Jaffes Kinetic - Alkaline | \ 0 1 ation / Semi | 482 760 | 1225 | 093 | 37 | 118 | 0.08
picrate Automation ) mg/di
Diazonium salt ( Any Analyser 6.8
4 |T.BILIRUBIN Colorimetric ) / (Automation / Semi 568 5.80 | 13.03 | 0.76 m .Idl 1.32 | 0.06
lJendrassik JAutomation ) 9
Any Analyser
5 |T-PROTEIN Biuret - Colorimetric (Automation / Semi 691 5.29 11.14 | 0.59 |5.5g/dl| 0.36 | 0.04
JAutomation )
Any Analyser 13.4
6 |CALCIUM Arsenazo lll (Automation / Semi 476 10.29 | 7.90 0.81 m }dl 3.84 | 0.07
IAutomation ) 9
Molybdate UV / Any Analyser 6.7
7 |PHOSPHORUS |Phosphomolybdate (Automation / Semi 319 6.39 | 12.37 | 0.79 m ./dl 0.39 | 0.09
complex IAutomation ) 9
. . Any Analyser
8 |URIC ACID g;zm:;ﬁ é Uricase A\ tomation / Semi 672 8.84 | 1324 | 1.17 n114}3| 518 | 0.09
IAutomation ) 9
Any Analyser 131
9 [CHOLESTEROL |CHOD-PAP (Automation / Semi 678 107.24 | 11.24 | 12.06 ma/dl 1.97 | 0.93
lAutomation ) 9
. Any Analyser
GPO-PAP / Enzymatic ; . 255
10 | TRIGLYCERIDE Colorimetric / End Point f‘\Allt:Lonr:;s:::)c:‘n)/ Semi 635 220.96 | 11.08 | 24.48 mald 1.39 | 1.94
. Any Analyser
Direct method / ; . 53.6
11 [HDL CHO Enzymatic colorimetric kAut:Lonr:Lat::::‘n)l Semi 456 2711 | 18.80 | 5.10 mg/dl 5.19 | 0.48
Any Analyser 148
12 |SODIUM ISE - Direct (Automation / Semi 579 142.97 | 3.40 4.87 mmol/L 1.03 | 0.40
IAutomation )
Any Analyser 3.7
13 |POTASSIUM ISE - Direct (Automation / Semi 580 3.56 579 | 0.21 mm.oIIL 0.68 | 0.02
IAutomation )
14 |CHLORIDE ISE - Direct Any Analyser 455 102.25 | 4.39 | 4.49 97 -1.17 | 0.42
(Automation / Semi mmol/L
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JAutomation )
T Any Analyser
15 |AST P e WUt PLE ((Automation 1 semi | 379 | 110.19 | 15.80 | 17.40 | 90 UL | -1.16 | 1.79
[Automation )
NPT Any Analyser
16 |ALT F';’_‘s’_g")’et'c without PLP (| z ¢ omation / Semi 276 36.42 | 1952 | 7.11 | 41uL | 0.64 | 0.86
IAutomation )
Any Analyser
17 |ALP PNP AMP kinetic (Automation / Semi 427 146.72 | 16.69 | 24.49 (190 U/L| 1.77 | 2.37
JAutomation )
Any Analyser 18.7
18 |AMYLASE CNPG3 (Automation / Semi 393 11119 | 17.02 | 18.93 | "' | 0.40 | 1.91
JAutomation )
. . |Any Analyser
19 |IRON Ferro Zine (No Protein |5t mation / Semi 49 182.56 | 9.98 | 18.22 | 7952 | 2868 | 5.21
Removal ) Automation ) ug/di
Any Analyser 4.9
20 [MAGNESIUM Xylidyl Blue (Automation / Semi 121 331 1681 | 056 [ - | 284 [0.10
IAutomation ) 9
SDI Range Interpretation
'Within -1.0 to +1.0 Excellent.
Between +1.0 to £2.0 Good.
Between +£2.0 to £3.0 Accept with caution. Warning Signal.
Beyond +3.0 Unacceptable performance. Action Signal.
Links

home.cmcvellore.ac.in/clingc/ViewMonthlySummary/viewResult2_new.aspx?resDetld=243&noSamples=1&month=7&year=2021&groupld=1&yearGro...
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PHOENIX DIAGNOSTICSCalibration report

-08-17 17.03:16

Calibration time: 2021

Calibration method: Two-point

tem: CALC
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Response

Test Date
2021-08-17 16:52:24
2021-08-17 16:53:00

35.6878
5860.1311

10.7



mmma_.o:mcam
. ! "
¥ ' :.n.:n:Jnn
i ' ' Rk R '
Coo T Lo P Lo
T L T
T ' 1 ' 5 1114:117: h ' ' ) i ! Trheeall ' ' ' !
. ) \ ' - T S h ' ) 7 i R L T ' ! ' ! m-aa
' . ! I LI ' ! | ' Rl D R ' ' s-tol il \
' S-er (] . Il ' 1 ML i ' f ' --d ' ' '
..,.xJi:|< ) ) ' TTeeelL L ' | ! ) . <. ! !
- - ) ' ' |l ' ) ' --a ! ! -
- ' . ! R i ! \ 1 RIS P . ! r--:.u.,_
\ ' ' v ::s.:l«.. ' ' ' ' i .ol N ' N ;.L:-._ ' i
' ' TteeLly ' ' X ' ! .—cunr::::. ' ! i ' ~ <. ' : ' I
et oI P ' ' X [ Shecal ' : ' ! v oLn::w.. ' ' . r_...au_nn
* - 5 ' i 1 .llLlll»ll_ 1 __ ' ' ._..ll_.rvl_tl 1 ; _|||_||:_|||_ i
: L T froebeo T R Ll
; beeeba D Lo Thesenldl f= il oo o RS
= ' ' Seeadg 1 ' ::ll_ 1 - ——— N '
. Lo ' ! - i L. y ' ' s
' ' Lrn:h:;l ' 1 .rvhur:rl [ ' _..|4| ' .||||n|:_
_ Pty Coo T N CoTT | AT n “
«! v ! ' ! " _Alr.tlnl_li § ' : " _|1|“l|:._1| ' ' _|||1n|1h| .
AU e L IR | T .
S, eaca i e e.ao ~pr e i
AR CoTT " AREE P Co b 1 ; R "
L ‘ .::u 8- [ ' ST~ .o ' ' i . ' -
DN et “ o et R R SRR HES
[ .:::“A:y«.. p 1 ! . .v;:.-nc-.. ' : 1 .u;..t.:n...n ! ! .n-»--.”.. . |
- .. k ! h ' v:h:vu...:rr__ ' i ' a_.-|:¢«aurll_ \ ".uulrnu.u‘ ' ' 3 =
: ) .a:..ner ' ! ' .1::ol:|Tn *IMI.V ":I..Llnl_ ” ! ._.||:“-||_
: ..,w.l-i_ﬂ R P el C B R R !
. . = —¢aao ey L RO ' Shem e ' -
4460 |- o] T Do T ;T doeel "
! - .'\H'. . 1 B Se-. it
a LY Co T SRR S Lo ER “ _
I, ) \ »nu:.rrluf‘r’l ——a_ oL o L
4450 £ Lo e A H AR
) Ao ' \\ g 1 4o ' N .nl_ ' N ' 2= '
.l ' ' w L --_ann_ ' \ hv-'.l 4 ' S ' b e \ —
o == e : ” ! ) l»lll_l ! : i .lvl.lrr_ .. aullr_-l ' _|A|1| 3 . . .
4 . il - 1 oo - - -- + .
444 X ._ “dealll : ' ' e~ deand N o e ' R Lo s 27 28
RS ‘ ' ' ‘ v.vrlr.n : N ' _||141 : ! v|1|:_ H SoE S L 26
1430 u.;‘. “ ' i u.:..runl ! ' ; _|||_|....u“ ' ununnn._- ' ' SR T 4 25
..tL [ i l.ln.._al ! ' “ 4.:!:J|||q ' N 14..11 - ' ' n.llnfnn ' M 23 2
l.n::v.:: ' ' .. _lllﬂll 4 ' N _vlJrv ' .1:..111. " K 1 22
JO . i : ' _unn_nnr« 5 ' ' R 2 ' ' - - ' ' 2 20 2
442 P B AL et SRS i 18 19
.lnnl.ll ' .lllﬂll ' [ e ' 5 .
0f--e P ERRREEEE Lol L 5 16 17
' - ' e B 1 5 *
44 . .J.lsv< . ” . -:-.:l:“ ' v = 13 14 1
- - . ' g : B ' ' . . HN
) 1 - ' v & HH
4400 e S 9 10
._,,,1_4 ! | M - 7 8 .
390 bk } : ! s 6
43¢ s -
: 3 4 5
1380 1 2 =
REAI =
O




brat

Cal

PHOENIx DIAGNOSTICS

JRIC

IonN report

oS
—
Loy
—
—
— —
— N o~
O D Y —-s- e &
& 90§ <o . S T S S S -
[ e A T T -y -
T e S T
D S - S S S-S L S g
b S S TP g
L S B S Lo N S o
~« N T S S R S R S - °
S S N S SN S - -
P e R PP SR
~ P O S St e A S -
BN »
_L-s =
I T T - S N S S -
— S U sy P SRl e~ S R
—  § = = = = = i sz x5 0 g 3 a » L en- <
P 1 = —
= fen)
— L -
= —_——r—a- — - o
= LR L SN - -4
— . .-, A e S S i L N
& 2| mmmmmmm b e dem-r-—a- = r ¢
r S x : : w
- . s o
................................. T T T o
e T e
. . -~
||||||||||||| . v s s . : o
= 3 s e
s x & =
[ ol i T s S ettt Sdid
— . N . M . *
O . . . s » H
= - . T 3 s N
—_ s s sz«
||||||||||||||||||| PR 4
O P s 7 s B . ™
z * T - ® 2 .
W b . s & s e :
P S S S S S s___s____e
= * 2 3 s .
> N B 1 z ®
-_ s e Le x s
o . P M w2
- —— o & & 5 A % ez i_ s _x_ ¥ - s _c o
= * s P -
[ . P PR
e : . . .
- » H 5 1] '
- et e e m A e m e et = =
[ et . . : . . £ e
= » . s 2 s M
s . s P v ‘
c 5 . : . Y 5 O
e S-S L S A T —F—1-— - -
o . P o~
- - s ] i 5
— . s . 2 s P
- S . -2 ~-z * P P S A
_ ¥ B B s b d it
e . P
— . . ‘ " B B PR 4
e s 5 . , 5 s . . H
— g ’ ,
o —— A - LG P L Sy S R . o w
P - f s . » s s B h
-/ 2 5 s » s P . M —
’ s . ’ s s v s s
b € 5 z « » s ’ . %
S S P, B P A S SR S
* s B . ’ s N . . )
s s £ . s s . ¥ s s
p . - s . s : s s .
2 2 5 s . : ’ s . ' N -
i S A S rey
- M M s s s : . . s . —
H * » . s s . s s ¢ .
- a ] ’ P v ’ s s : . s
. s ¢ 5 . ’ » . 5 ‘. 2 ’ s 5
e D A S e mr e mpmgm ey~
s v . . . » s . s . '
. s 5 s » s s ‘ . ¥ ’ M
i “ ‘ N » s s s : s s s *
Loz _ L _2_ 2 _i_s__ Lt _L_f_ s =
. 5 3 s 3 . i 3 g r ’ F o™
# s s s s : v ¥ s . —i
’ 3 . . . 5 s « » s * .
s . s s s s . ’ s s . ' 5
e S S N P S S R SR
* s . M s 5 - . » s 5 s
« ‘ s s ‘ ’ s s s ' '
N p 5 ’ . v s . . . N
. s s ¢ s s * s . s s s I
||||||||| Atl.llV|l|t¥|c||.||v|uvn..lvl o
s 1 s s ¢ ¢ ’ s s . ‘
. s ¥ 5 ‘ ’ . ' ‘ ¥ s e
p M . s ‘ . v s . s
F , 5 * . £ s s s . ' '
ey m e e ey g g m oy gy =
’ ¢ - . 5 s . ‘ ’ Bl B .
’ ’ . s £ ¢ . M B s ) '
P * s . ' ’ ’ s * ' H
s ‘ ¢ » . s ' . ’ ’ * lw
Fogmmm g —gm—p ~ e e it e S S o
B * ' ’ v s . ' ' ' -~
y ¥ . v . 5 . B . ' ’
" . v ¢ s ’ ¥ ’ ' 3 * '
| P R SR S P LS SPEDE PSP T JUy R R S S S
v . v s [ P < . i . »
P . » . 1] . s o v
p * .

Mg

conc

0

52

Response

5.2929
1970.7051

Test Date
2021-08-17 16:58:30
2021-08-17 16:59.06

(



e &~ =
F= N
. LVUE

R

P |

a 1N\
il

For
mC
alibR
eq

-F -
' .
' \ o
Lo ot X _ uL||_
_.--. _ . -_--_
1 qnl_ _ | i |
- 1 v J..n_ ; | 1..;:_
oy 1 1 Jlnn_ _ _ 4||.“ |
_rlh _ : .lll_ 1 ' -=- 1
' ...n._ ' [ _|-|_ _ | .|:|_| _
Lo 1 ' _||.._ [ 1 _.||_ : _||T.. |
|-.||. ' _uun_u X . 4|-_ | | | . _
Lo L oeq- Ao "
....-. v .vsr ) : K _ | | w
|.||_ 1 _unp: ) _ B _ |
|_||. 1 ' == ; _ _ ;_-nl_
o ' ' = : _ | L
- - 1l 1 _II_II | _ ”
- = . - | H |
N : _ b P
N . i : Ry -
- : _ | )
PR : ; \
- - .
1 I 7
1 -7
_ l
T
. \D
. o
1
. T
) . - 5
s [ i 2
3 ” v |
1 == ; |
&) ! ' il % ! 4
s _.,ll_ ' A . P 3 2
o ' +:|. ' _||r \ . H n
g | _ _ Al:_ \ _.|.. ' - --
] F=-1 \ 1 |_|l_ 1 _ll._ _ : L
LY ' t--1 1 e 1 ' o : .
o - - ! ' .T-_ ' bt ' ' _---_u q|-...}_
L. 1 1 J:nl. [ 1 -+ . _ .rnr :
_ H _ : .lln_ 1 1 --- 1 ' _||r
1 t -Jd o 1 ' .lll. ' 1 T _ | _||.—|
|||. ' ' . ' 1 q.nn_ ) _||_|._ : _ T
rln. _ _..u_.. : ' ._.un_ 1 1 -+ - 1 1 (o]
' o ' ' .llr 1 1 Jvl_ _ _ B _

[ 4 ' -da ' 1 .||r | 1 J||. _ | i

2t ' 1 -t t 1 _uu.— ' X |.|-|_ | | m
1||_ _ _||.| _ : _||._ ' ' _unu_ '
1 4:.._ 1 .|..r|_ _ _|||. | _ _...._

- - __ _. ._.lunn 1 1 -ta ' ' _||L| : i 4..1.9

lllll ] 1 1 -2 1) . _ll_l | |
i _i ' ' |_|||_ ' .u-._u X _ _n..r | :
" T--a- ' ' G ' T _ _ _||~

L ' i P ¥ 1 1||_ ; _||.n | _ _||-8

__r..l. ' TR 1 1 [ ' v : _ -
_ .wun_ _ N : ' ._..u_ ' I . [

l _ _ ._ll_ ' _||_| 1 ' Jl!. 1 1 -4 -
8 . . 1 ; 1 _|uw ' ' J--... ' v ™~
-8 : de -t |_ ' T4 . _ - | :
' ...|.“ ' [ -L ' ' _|||. : | 1::.

) . . B ' _ll._. ' ' _||.._ 1 i &0
' -7 ' M e ' L-=d ' \ S | .
' u||..“| ' ) ' ' e : _ %
B . , a vl : o ' A==l 1 ' r--glnt
- - ' ] + - : _ _Il — -
i P . ' 1 [l A 1 1 —--- ' : _rnr_. . .
. _ i _ : .|..l_ 1 1 --- ' ' _||._.

...||_ [ 1 - 1 ' _.||. . _||.|.._ | - :
..ll. 1 1 -t ' ' ._.||. ' k o : _ .
_ oll. : .||F ' ' Jln_ ' 1 - - 1

L ' ' ..uu_ ) .-u_. A : J-u_ | | i
: . . |.l|_ . _||b [ 1 l_|||_ ' B o0
_.||_ _ ; K |_ 1 _nl._ ' ' .||.._ i i
! e ' .Jnru v ot i L X

| ! ' ._|.._ 1 ' -k~ ' 1 A . . L

wa L 0 1 a-- b L Ra: ' ' e =l ' ' .H
_llh ! . |.|k. il 1 - - 1 ' _||.. '

: t--- LT - 22 R | A

L. 1 ¥ .|||. ' __. ..nu_ . _ |_|.._ _ _||.1
i I ¥ i _l||. 1 1 ._.ll_ 1 . L _ _ .
. £ . : _||. 1 ' ..-n. ' ' - '

1 ' - - 1 1 _|||_| ; . Jll_ _ | -

Lo, 1 1 1 - ] 1 _llh 1 1 |_||_ [ ' -
-r- v 1 _||.| ' ' .|||_ ' 1 |1||. _ :
A v 1 .|¢r : : % . | s
_ . |.;||_ . _..|r.. [ T .|||_ ' 1 r--

] 3 1 ...u. ﬂ 4 -t ' 1 _|-...| _ _ :
_.ll. _ _ I ! ) - 1 ' .||_| v
] 4||. 1 » Y ' ' ) = ; ] _||._.

= 1 ] 1-- - - 1 1 _||_| _ : ¥

o . . 4_|||_ ] -- 1 ' _....rl_ 1 23]
_..|.-. 3 ﬂ N 1 i |..||_ _ : i |
' .||.._ ' ‘..||. : _ Lll_ _ | i

i ' ¥ _||L ' 1 —.ll_ ; : l_lu_ _ - _.I
i ] . _..l... 1 ' .—ul_ ] ' - ' '

1 - - 1 1 1 -t . . 1_||_ | | - |
1 [ -4- 1 1 .||r ' ' J-ns. _ _ w7

£l ' ' |L|PA. ! .||._. [ ' _..||_ ; . I
_.nl. [ 1 .uu. 1 _vl._u X . _|||. |
t .—.ll. 1 P - : : _ i _ | _.ul_

s | . Jllnn " . Ll ' ] _||_n 1 ' T--®uUN

Lk 13 ' et 1 ] -+ - 1 : _||r | _

L] _||rw i i l.l...'l ' 1 l...||_ ' .llrn '
| _1|u. . . : ; 1 ..||. 1 ' -4
« % 1 ' _l..n_ ' .}/ ' ' Xt _ e
A [ 1 .|||. _ _ . _ A _ .
m L t f .lln_ o | | ..T.u.
w. "_"._.-
- . _ [ea}
< M ¥ :
L I | m & . ,__
AR 2
. '
(ST = 3 : _
- 1
<= = w
o

—



on report

PHOENIX DIAGNOSTICSCalibrati

Calibration method: Two-point Calibration time: 2021-08-17 17:04:44

item: UREA
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Test Date
2021-08-17 16:53:36
2021-08-17 16:54:14

102.829
1426.836
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Test time
2021-08-17 17:42
2021-08-17 17:41
2021-08-17 17:41
2021-08-17 17:40
2021-08-17 17:40
2021-08-17 17:39
2021-08-17 17:38
2021-08-17 17:38
2021-08-17 17:37
2021-08-17 17:37
2021-08-17 17:36

2021-08-17 17:35
2021-08-17 17:35
2021-08-17 17:34
2021-08-17 17:34
2021-08-17 08:54
2021-08-17 08:53
2021-08-17 08:53
2021-08-17 08:52
2021-08-17 08:51
2021-08-17 08:51
2021-08-17 08:50
2021-08-17 08:50
2021-08-17 08:49
2021-08-17 08:48
2021-08-17 08:48
2021-08-17 08:47
2021-08-17 08:47
2021-08-17 08:46
2021-08-17 08:45

QC Liquid
BIO-RAD L2
BIO-RAD L2
BIO-RAD L2
BIO-RAD L2
BIO-RAD L2
BIO-RAD L2
BIO-RAD L2
BIO-RAD L2
BIO-RAD L2
BIO-RAD L2
BIO-RAD L2
BIO-RAD L2
BIO-RAD L2
BIO-RAD L2
BIO-RAD L2
BIO-RAD L2
BIO-RAD L2
BIO-RAD L2
BIO-RAD L2
BIO-RAD L2
BIO-RAD L2
BIO-RAD L2
BIO-RAD L2
BIO-RAD L2
BIO-RAD L2
BIO-RAD L2

BIO-RAD L2
BIO-RAD L2
BIO-RAD L2
BIO-RAD L2

tem
DBIL
TBIL
URIC
HDL
GLU
CREA
GGT
UREA
CALC
TPR
ALP
SGOT
TGL
CHOL
SGPT
D BILU
HDL
CALC
URIC
GGT
ALP
SGPT
SGOT
TPR
TBIL
TGL
CHOL
CREA
UREA
GLU

QC information

Ave.
0.9
4.5
103
27
301
5.35
158
100
11.8
45
433
157
115
106
107

27
11.8
10.3
158
433
107
157
4.5
4.5
115
106
5.35
100
301

SD
0.09
0.45

30
0.75
20
10
08
0.4
40
25
114
19
23

08

20
40
23
25
04
045
114
19
0.75
10
30

Result
1.377
14 81
828
392
291
552
152.9
101.41
12
467
333
194
112
95
94
0.187
374
9.6
11.39
164.6
335
109
181
144
0
80
95
5.36
115.56

272

SD Range
0.72-1.08
36-54
83123
21-33
241-361
385-6.85
118-198
80-120
10.2-13.4
37-53
353-513
107-207
92.2-137.8
68-144
61-153
0-0
21-33
102-134
83-12.3
118-198
353-513
61-153
107-207
3.7-53
3.6-54
92.2-137.8
68-144
3.85-6.85
8_0—120
241-361

In Control
N

N
N
N
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
N
Y
Y
Y
Y
N
N
N
Y
Y
N
Y
Y
N
N
N
Y
Y
Y
Y



€QU 59 Technical Service Report
/

cUsTomER NAME: [ ~ oo~ ) o hy ¢ Lihe L IDATE |0 | oG 200,
A LT Flofu yood | SN

ADDRESS:-H 03 €MHU Avco ‘ii A/\Q
TEL.NO: Q-\)y\el\togﬁ 2 oyoud Seum- AN, A7 i

VOLTAGE: Line/Neutral:23..V, Line /Earth=220...V, Earth/Neutral: {2....V(should not >005)

POWER SOURCE: DIRECT / UPS/ CVT
INSTRUMENT: Aém&' oo noed anlonex

[ courtesy caw [}

WORK CARRIED OUT AT

[sime [ SERVICE CENTRE

MODEL: V e SERIAL NO:
PROBLEM REPORTED -0 Deotd b Varactn - e oAty )
PARAMETERS (Synergy Bio 1904C) PARAMETERS (AutoLab Star Plus/ Versa)
T: Yy A Pl o/
Pump Speed Pump Calibration:
Pump: o4  FrontBoard: ojc Gain Cal: Ofc Pump Cal: Ok - | “00ul(s00 12000
FILTER STATUS:
iilters in nm 340 405 |
wiGain \
A/D Value
(for Star Plus & Versa) ég S/(V L '(66 h 20
Mbs of D/Water
Instrument Status:
Outer Body: oK - Display: O I Key Pad: W Pump Motor: 7>l Printer: ¥
Aspiration Button: 2l Tubing Set: CA ¢ Flow Cell: Ol Internal Connectars: O Software: =
Remarks on the defective part / parts if any: Coy velle  Hstoles [ Jepresd LPAurpeS Co P2 3 9.0
— SERVICE DETAILS |/ 4 / i
“OLLOWING PARTS HAVE BEEN REPLACED (if changed) TO BE FILLED IN BY CUSTOMER
PART NO. DESCRIPTION ] Qry PRICE

7. O s
Malde g -
SED FROM [_JCOMPANY’S STOCK [LJ-eUSTOMER’S STOCK
ERVICE CHARGE / SPARE PARTS’ CHARGE DETAILS:

| -

BWEVENT\VE MAINTENANCE/
SERVICE WORK CARRIED OUT

SATISFACTORILY

DjAULT RECIFIED & INSTRUMENT
b oS, WORKING SATISEACTORILY. .

AN

Funidy audGony

sntioned instrument.

OMER

CUST

TE:
arts replaced are chargeable once warranty P

onsumables like Printer Head, Lamp, tubings,

eriod is over.
paper rolls, glass parts etc. are not covered by warranty and

ence are chargeable. . .
E:::; :tlstomer is not under AMC, customer needs to pay service c‘harge to the englneerﬂfor any sort of SIGNETURE WITH
SINEER’ REMARKS Ul Kok [/ At L ploced Y
Qod el 14,3 ] o/ / | oFrice P/
) /4 A \ RECEIVED ON:
AL [ | CHECKED BY:

,INEERS’ SIGNATURE & NAME: ~

Euro Diagnostic Systems Pvt. Ltd.

‘Millenium House’ , M.K. Srinivasan Nagar Main Road, Perungudi, Chennai-600 096, Tamil Nady INDIA
Ph : 044-2496 0541, Fax : 044-24962825, Email : eurods@vsnl.net , Website - www.eurods.i
! N An



' loe hnkeal Service Hepord
\n.mn '\m.tr\u-ql)m"‘
“ ! ‘ il ' ‘“’,'n'\

VUROME R NAME S I s
uWET R ; »\Y*vw”*

Avtilivian ‘
|

| Wiy
| 7“-‘[-4 /el

Vit N (1 Dbl ol
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AR O NI TN Y e mu.(‘in\ partnsar C0 v bt nn
L T T R | A VA
:\r:-:‘\\:um:tg\ RN T T IR PR
h ‘ “ 'o\ {ri AR n'"' \ N”

PROMLEM REMOR ) T o) Vactiaior i kg

|0ty ! all (ARG alliin

VA A it el
P il T IR AR

PARAME LERN (Rynogy Bin 10040 FAHAME | EHB (Antal ah / Voraa)

“ O Al P Bpoed ) o Calihiration
M OF ot Boant - ¢l dam oal OF Famp cal | LI

FILTER B1ATUR

Filters In nin A0 ML

Waln

AN Value

Aba of D/Wate

e € '\"

Holtware (¢ ;(.'

Inatrument Statua

Outel Nody - 0w Dinplay /1 Hereen )
Arpitation tatton ¢ s\ Tubing tet ¢\ Flow Call ¢ |
Remarks on the defective part £ patta ifany - A,

SERVICE DETAILY
FOLLOWING PARTS HAVE REEN REPLAGED (If changed)
PART NO DERCRIPTION Qry PRICE

fay el ¢ | i Matog € .\
Iternal Connecton v\

1O BE FILLED IN BY CUSTOMER

. ‘ PREVENTIVE MAINTENANCE /
| | SERVICE WORK CARRIED OUT
BATISPACTORILY

USED FROM 1 COMPANY'S 8TOCK 11 CUSTOMER'S 8TOCK

SERVICE CHARGE / SPARE PART'S CHARGE DETAILS : | FAULT RECTIFIED & INSTRUMENT
Rocolved wilh hanks Ihe sum of RS L Rupees. ‘ 18 WORKING BATISFACTORILY
CETeTINEnE 111880 0 AR ) Vide cash/Chadue MO lenled
N o he savice charga/spare parl's charge for wervicing the (,\ ‘ ‘
above mentionoed nsioment o ‘.;“‘ ) BRERAAA LV AN
NOIL feal & Signature of ihs Customar
Santsreplaced are hangeabla once wonanty lerod i over, o i Y
* Consumables ke printer Head, Famp, Tubings, poper ol glass parls, Howceell, 1hciearn el No, 608, ¢
are nol covered dnder warranly anc hence aie chargecbla, Symdivate s
* It the customer Is not under AMC, cuslomer needs lo pay service charge lo the enginaer for  auid ( : o
Name: (o .

r‘r]‘f‘-.ylﬁ‘r'}i"';’ﬁvr|i}«7§nks ool ed l&\c "WAdG Wi \‘)..gn\'.o,\/r\k riidier
- | QLTL]
’\V\ok‘(;mol n\_m\ \c(M{:) wht/ elane ool S0 J/M '//I'C’

ENGINEER'S SIGNATURE & NAME : /[ny" v 100 It o },d{%ﬂ)} (| DATE :
|

Edro - A division of Peerless BIc‘1 ch Pvt Ltd.
‘Millenium Housgy MK Srinivasan Nagar Main Road, Perungudy Chennal - 600 090, Tamiinadu, INDIA
Ph: 0381210866,£h/ 044-24060641 F-mall | instrumentseuro@gmall com, Website © www eurodiagnostics in
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aC Lgud
PORADLE
BoRAD LY
O RAD LY
BO-RADLT
po-RAD L2
BO-RADLZ
BIO-RADLE
BIO-RAD L2
BO-RAD L2
BO-RAD LS
BIO-RADLZ
BIO-RADLY
BO-RADLZ
BORADL2

BO-RADL2

LU
HIAL
[ TN
URES
G
aLP
5GP
SEOT
™
[T
THIL
TGS
CHOL
CREA
UREA,
GLU

QC information

Fasul
4
22
L
165 4
1A
1]
184
LR

1.6

1861
278

50 Farige
#1.3%

I Carlral

102124
3323
AT
953511
(AR LY
7207
3753
072108
318:54
gz 2378
AR THL
1 85-5.85
80-120
241-361

Y
¥
L
f
¥
b |
Y
f
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<
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QC information

|}

Teat time QC Lguid ¥am Ave 50 R iift 50 Fanga in Contral
F021-05-16 1058  BIO-RAD LI CALC 1.8 f.a 12:4 102434 Y
2021-02-16 1055 BO-RADLE URIC 103 | 6.83 83123 ¥
O0-00-18 10055 BIO-RADL2 GaT 158 <0 1133 118-158 N
2021-08-16 1003 BERADLE MO 27 3 1.9 21.33 ¥

50570576 1003  BORADLZ e T8 08 0 w2134 N
2021-00-16 1002 EC-RADLZ LIRIC 10.3 3 v} B3-123 "
000818 1001 BO-RADLZ GGET 158 20 1] 118-188 M

A6 10:0% B-RADLY ALP A3% 40 453 353:513 Y

215 1000 BI-RADLZ SGPT 107 23 1o §1-153 L
181000 BIO-RADLE 30T 157 25 228 107207 Ly |
2o2-08- 16 0858 BO-RADL2 TPR 4.5 o4 437 3.7-63 it
Hon-09180958 BO-RADLZ DEL 09 0.08 1873 0.7Z-1.08 N
2021-08-16 0858 BIO-RADL2 TBIL 45 0.45 5114 3 BG4 i
BO-RADL2 TGL 15 114 g3 a2 2-137 & Y,

BO-RAD L2 CHOL 106 18 102 H8-144 ¥

BO-RADLZ CREA 5:35 078 5.28 AH5-8 8BS ¥

Bi-RAD L2 UREA 1840 10 1026 BD-4120 ¥

Bi:RAD L2 Gy 301 3 31T Z41-361 ¥




10/23/21, 11:44 AM

LAB MONTHLY SUMMARY

External Quality Assurance Scheme - Print Monthly Summary

home.cmcvellore.ac.in/clingc/ViewMonthlySummary/printResult_new.aspx?resDetld=244&noSamples=1&month=8&year=2021&groupld=1&yearGroup=80

Lab Name COSMOS CLINICS AND DIAGNOSTICS Lab No 10077
Month August Year 2021
Constituent Group Chemistry |
Date of Result Entered : 19/08/2021
Date of Report Published : 01/09/2021
Any Analyser (Automation / Semi
1 [GLUCOSE GOD-POD Automation ) 661 208.21 8.82 18.37 228 mg/dl 1.08 1.43
Any Analyser (Automation / Semi
2 |UREA Urease UV / GLDH Automation ) 552 76.23 10.49 7.99 80.8 mg/dli 0.57 0.68
3 |CREATININE Jaffes Kinetic - Alkaline picrate Any A"a'yzﬁ:égitt‘i’gr‘f‘)t'°“ /Semi 465 3.19 11.60 037 |[3.45mgidl| 070 0.03
Diazonium salt ( Colorimetric ) / Any Analyser (Automation / Semi
4 |(T.BILIRUBIN Jendrassik Automation ) 566 2.65 17.54 0.46 5.23 mg/d| 5.61 0.04
] . ) . . Any Analyser (Automation / Semi
5 |T-PROTEIN Biuret - Colorimetric Automation ) 667 5.28 10.68 0.56 5.7 g/dl 0.74 0.04
Any Analyser (Automation / Semi
6 |CALCIUM Arsenazo lll Automation ) 455 9.86 8.53 0.84 10.8 mg/d| 1.12 0.08
Molybdate UV / Phosphomolybdate | Any Analyser (Automation / Semi
7 |PHOSPHORUS complex Automation ) 313 3.62 14.76 0.54 4.39 mg/dl 1.44 0.06
8 |URIC ACID Enzymatic / Uricase Colorimetric | A" A“a'yzﬁ:(fg‘;tt?;:a)“°" I Semi 541 478 16.55 079 |55mgidi| 0.91 0.07
9 |CHOLESTEROL  |CHOD-PAP Any A““"”jﬁ{éﬁ‘;‘t‘i’;‘r‘f‘)ﬁ°" I Semi 632 108.97 10.30 11.23  |[110mgrdi| 0.09 0.89
GPO-PAP /| Enzymatic Colorimetric /| Any Analyser (Automation / Semi
10 |TRIGLYCERIDE End Point Automation ) 623 150.12 11.79 17.70 184 mg/di 1.91 1.42
Direct method / Enzymatic Any Analyser (Automation / Semi
11 |HDL CHO colorimetric Automation ) 442 27.12 18.97 5.14 50.1 mg/di 4.47 0.49
. Any Analyser (Automation / Semi 143
12 [SODIUM ISE - Direct Automation ) 561 138.42 3.00 4.16 mmol/L 1.10 0.35
. Any Analyser (Automation / Semi
13 |POTASSIUM ISE - Direct Automation ) 560 4.02 5.08 0.20 4.2 mmol/L| 0.88 0.02
i Any Analyser (Automation / Semi .
14 |CHLORIDE ISE - Direct Automation ) 435 104.23 4.22 4.40 99 mmol/L 1.19 0.42
AT 5 Any Analyser (Automation / Semi
15 |AST UV kinetic without PLP ( P-5-P ) Automation ) 366 60.40 14.27 8.62 62 U/L 0.19 0.90
PP A Any Analyser (Automation / Semi
16 [ALT UV kinetic without PLP ( P-5-P ) Automation ) 330 88.23 18.94 16.71 103 U/L 0.88 1.84
R Any Analyser (Automation / Semi
17 |ALP PNP AMP kinetic Automation ) 367 495.15 16.84 83.38 356 U/L -1.67 8.70
18 |AMYLASE CNPG3 Any A“a'yjﬁug‘:ﬁ;‘f;'°“ I Semi 371 154.87 18.64 28.87 |1642UIL| 032 3.00
19 |IRON Ferro Zine ( No Protein Removal ) Any Analyser (Automation / Semi 51 177.94 10.06 17.90 [619.6 ug/dl] 24.67 5.01

1/2



10/23/21, 11:44 AM

External Quality Assurance Scheme - Print Monthly Summary

Automation )

Any Analyser (Automation / Semi 139

Between +2.0 to 3.0

Accept with caution. Warning Signal.

Beyond £3.0

Unacceptable performance. Action Signal.

Data in CMC EQAS reports is confidential
Contact details:
Email:clingqc@cmcvellore.ac.in
Contact Number: 0416-2283102

Homogeneity and Stability of the sample is passed.

*kxxkxx End of Report dekdkkk

Taele. Chriticdoss

Dr. Pamela Christudoss
CMC EQAS Co-Ordinator
Christian Medical College, Vellore

home.cmcvellore.ac.in/clingc/ViewMonthlySummary/printResult_new.aspx?resDetld=244&noSamples=1&month=8&year=2021&groupld=1&yearGroup=80

20 |MAGNESIUM Xylidyl Blue Automation ) 2.76 16.44 045 |3.5mg/dl| 1.63 0.08
SDI Range Interpretation
'Within -1.0 to +1.0 Excellent.
Between 1.0 to £2.0 Good.

22
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Calibration time 2021-10-27 12:13:34

ibration report

Curve

Calibration method: Two-point

PHOENIX DIAGNOSTICSCal

Item: HDL
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PHOENIX DIAGNOSTICSCalibration report

Calibration time 2021-09-15 19.13:03

Calibration method: Two-point

ltem: HDL

Curve

Response
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QC information

Test time QC Liquid rem Ave S0 Result 80 Rarge .
2021-08-29 14:29  BIO-RADL2 HOL 27 3 22 5108 : '
3021-08-29 1429 BIO-RADL2 CALC 18 08 20 102434 ) y
2021-08-29 14:28  BIO-RADL2 URIC 10.3 1 0 803123 . :
2021-08-29 14:27  BIO-RADL2 GGT 158 20 188.8 118-108 . )
2021-08-29 14:27 BIO-RAD L2 ALP 433 40 415 353513 ) '
2021-08-20 1210  BIO-RADL2 HDL 27 3 0 21-33 . !
2021-08-20 12:110  BIO-RADL2 CALC 1.8 08 0 102-13.4 ) ‘
2021-08-29 12:08  BIO-RADL2 ~ URC 103 1 0 83123 .

2021-08-20 12:08  BIO-RADL2 GGT 158 20 0 118108 "
2021-08-29 12:08  BIO-RADL2 ALP 433 40 0 353.513 "
2021-08-29 12:07  BO-RADL2 SGPT 107 23 29 61-153 N
2021-08-29 1207  BIO-RADL2 SGOT 157 25 170 107-207 "
2021-08-29 12:06  BIO-RADL2 TPR 45 0.4 163 3753 n
2021-08-29 12:05  BIO-RADL2 DBIL 09 0.09 1.798 0.72-1.08 “
2021-08-29 12:05  BIO-RADL2 TBIL 45 0.45 5.467 3.6-54 "
2021-08-29 12:04  BIO-RADL2 TGL 115 1.4 100 9221378 ¥
2021-08-29 12:04  BIO-RADL2 CHOL 106 19 109 68-144 ¥
2021-08-29 12:03  BIO-RADL2 CREA 5.35 075 5.25 3.85-6.85 "
2021-08-29 12:02  BIO-RADL2 UREA 100 10 130.15 80-120 N
2021-08-29 12:02  BIO-RADL2 GLU 301 30 316 241-361 Y
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HOENIX DIAGNOSTICSCalibration report

Calibration time: 2021-09-14 18:09:12

Calibration method: Two-point

l\ b -4
O R R e

Test Date
2021-09-14 17:58:29
12021-09-14 17:59:08
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QC information

Test time QC Liqui
2021-09-14 18:19 iy tem Ave
3 : BIO-RAD L2 HOL SD Result SD Range In Control
021-09-1418:18  BiO.RAD L2 i 3 08 21-33 N
2021-09-14 18- CALC 18
141817 BO-RAD L2 URG - 08 22 10.2-13.4 N
2021-09-14 18:17 BIO-RAD .2 103 1 9.62 8.3-12.3 Y
202 Sl 158
1-09-14 18:16 BIO-RAD L2 ALP 20 127.9 118-198 Y
2021-09-14 18:16 BIO-RAD L2 SGPT 433 40 0 353-513 N
2021-09-14 18:15  BIO-RAD L» SGOT il 23 1608 61-153 N
2021-09-14 18:14  BIO-RAD L2 ™= o "y e il .
45 )
2021-09-14 18:14  BIO-RAD L2 -~ e ool e “
202 09 0.09 1.633 0.72-1.08 N
1-09-14 18:13  BIO-RAD L2 TBIL
20210914 1813 Bio. 45 0.45 2.856 3654 N
5 ' RADL2 TGL 115 11.4 91 92.2-137.8 N
21-09-14 18:12  BIO-RAD L2 CHOL 106 19 0 68-144 N
2021-09-14 18:11  BIO-RAD L2 CREA 5.35 0.75 6.07 3.85-6.85 Y
2021-09-14 18:11  BIO-RAD L2 UREA 100 10 111,51 80-120 Y
2021-09-14 18:10  BIO-RAD L2 GLU 301 30 289 241-361 ¥
2021-09-14 09:38  BIO-RAD L2 HDL 27 3 284 21-33 Y
2021-09-14 09:37  BIO-RAD L2 CALC 118 0.8 12 10.2-13.4 Y
2021-09-14 09:36  BIO-RAD L2 URIC 10.3 1 7.62 8.3-12.3 N !
2021-09-14 09:36  BIO-RAD L2 GGT 158 20 156.8 118-198 Y i
2021-09-14 09:35  BIO-RAD L2 ALP 433 40 389 353-513 Y
2021-09-14 09:34  BIO-RAD L2 SGPT 107 23 83 61-153 Y
2021-09-14 09:34  BIO-RAD L2 SGOT 157 25 157 107-207 Y
2021-09-14 09:33  BIO-RAD L2 TPR 45 0.4 1.49 3.7-5.3 N
2021-09-14 09:33  BIO-RAD L2 DBIL 0.9 0.09 148 0.72-1.08 N
2021-09-14 09:32  BIO-RAD L2 TBIL 45 0.45 5.464 36-5.4 N
2021-09-14 09:31  BIO-RAD L2 TGL 115 11.4 91 92.2-137.8 N
2021-09-14 09:31  BIO-RADL2 CHOL 106 19 100 68-144 Y
2021-09-14 09:30  BIO-RAD L2 CREA 5.35 075 5.43 3.85-6.85 Y
2021-09-14 09:30  BIO-RAD L2 UREA 100 10 260.21 80-120 N
2021-09-14 09:29  BIO-RAD L2 GLU 301 30 281 241-361 ¥
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QC information

ttem Ave. SD Result SD Range In Control
_Ho 27 3 322 21-33 Y |
CALC 18 08 29 102134 N
URIC 10.3 0 8.3-123 N
2021-08-29 1427  BIO-RAD L2 GGT 168 186.8 118-198 Y
2021-08-29 14:27  BIO-RAD L2 ALP 433 415 353-513 Y |
 2021-08-2012:10  BIO-RADL2 HOL 27 0 21-33 N '
 2021-08-2912:10  BIO-RADL2 CALC 18 0 102-13.4 N
2021-08-29 1209  BIO-RADL2 URIC 10.3 0 83123 N
2021-08-20 1208 BIO-RADL2  GGT 158 0 118-198 ?-_ 4
2021-08-29 12:08  BIO-RAD L2 ALP 433 0 353-513 N
2021-08-29 12:07  BIO-RAD L2 SGPT 107 29 61-153 N
2021-08-29 12:07  BIO-RADL2 SGOT 157 170 107-207 ¥
2021-08-29 1206  BIO-RAD L2 TPR 45 163 3753 N
2021-08-29 12:05  BIO-RAD L2 DBIL 0.9 1.798 0.72-1.08 N
2021-08-29 12:05  BIO-RADL2 TBIL 45 5.467 3654 N
 2021-08-29 1204 BIO-RADL2 TGL 115 100 _ ?
202108291204 BIO-RADL2 cHoL 106 100 $ez.
2021-08-29 1203 BIO-RADL2  CREA 535 525 e
2021-08-29 12:02  BIO-RAD L2 UREA 100 By

2021-08-29 12:02
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10/6/21, 9:42

PM

VIEW LAB MONTHLY SUMMARY

External Quality Assurance Scheme - View Monthly Summary

Lab Name COSMOS CLINICS AND DIAGNOSTICS Details About Robust Analysis
Lab No 10077 Detail About Monthly Summary
Month September Detail about SDI
Year 2021
Constituent Chemistry |
Group
Click on the analyte to view Graphical Data All Analyser Result | | Print |
Date of Result Entered : 16/09/2021
Date of Report Published : 05/10/2021
Any Analyser
1 |GLUCOSE GOD-POD (Automation / Semi 709 81.33 | 9.78 7.96 (78 mg/dlf -0.42 | 0.60
[Automation )
Any Analyser 131
2 |UREA Urease UV / GLDH (Automation / Semi 578 93.58 | 10.00 | 9.36 4.00 | 0.78
. mg/dl
IAutomation )
L . Any Analyser
3 |CREATININE | Jaffes Kinetic - Alkaline |\ 40 1ation / Semi 479 701 | 1104 | 077 | 72 | 1.15 | 0.07
picrate Automation ) mg/dl
Diazonium salt ( Any Analyser
4 |T.BILIRUBIN Colorimetric ) / (Automation / Semi 541 1.75 | 16.28 | 0.28 |4 mg/dl| 8.04 | 0.02
lJendrassik JAutomation )
Any Analyser
5 |T-PROTEIN Biuret - Colorimetric (Automation / Semi 666 5.37 9.63 0.52 |4.1g/dl| -2.46 | 0.04
JAutomation )
Any Analyser 9.4
6 |CALCIUM Arsenazo lll (Automation / Semi 504 8.67 9.82 0.85 : 0.86 | 0.08
. mg/dl
IAutomation )
Molybdate UV / Any Analyser
7 |PHOSPHORUS |Phosphomolybdate (Automation / Semi 351 3.35 | 17.69 | 0.59 [4mg/dl| 1.10 | 0.06
complex IAutomation )
. . Any Analyser
8 |URIC ACID Cnzymatic é Uricase A\ tomation / Semi 633 7.81 | 11.90 | 093 rg;jgl 2.01 | 0.07
IAutomation )
Any Analyser 17
9 [CHOLESTEROL |CHOD-PAP (Automation / Semi 667 111.25 | 8.59 9.55 ma/dl 0.60 | 0.74
lAutomation ) 9
. Any Analyser
GPO-PAP / Enzymatic ; . 350
10 | TRIGLYCERIDE Colorimetric / End Point fL\Allt;Lonr:;s:::)c:‘n)/ Semi 615 245.32 | 10.30 | 25.26 mgldl 414 | 2.04
. Any Analyser
Direct method / ; . 241
11 [HDL CHO Enzymatic colorimetric kAut:Lonr:Lat::::‘n)l Semi 443 27.77 | 16.06 | 4.46 mg/dl -0.82 | 0.42
Any Analyser 136
12 | SODIUM ISE - Direct (Automation / Semi 605 127.77 | 3.62 4.62 mmol/L 1.78 | 0.38
IAutomation )
Any Analyser 5.6
13 |POTASSIUM ISE - Direct (Automation / Semi 608 5.30 5.64 0.30 mm.oI/L 1.00 | 0.02
IAutomation )
14 | CHLORIDE ISE - Direct Any Analyser 472 103.50 | 4.05 4.19 101 -0.60 | 0.39
(Automation / Semi mmol/L

home.cmcvellore.ac.in/clingc/ViewMonthlySummary/viewResult2_new.aspx?resDetld=245&noSamples=1&month=9&year=2021&groupld=1&yearGro...
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10/6/21, 9:42 PM

External Quality Assurance Scheme - View Monthly Summary

JAutomation )
T Any Analyser
15 |AST pap e WUt PLE ((automation 1 semi | 394 | 86.33 | 11.92 | 1020 |105UIL| 181 | 1.04
[Automation )
NPT Any Analyser
16 |ALT F';’_‘s’_g")’et'c without PLP (| z ¢ omation / Semi 355 | 257.48 | 16.34 | 42.08 |296 UIL| 0.92 | 4.47
IAutomation )
Any Analyser
17 |ALP PNP AMP kinetic (Automation / Semi 452 183.43 | 18.11 | 33.22 (240 U/L| 1.70 | 3.13
JAutomation )
Any Analyser
18 | AMYLASE CNPG3 (Automation / Semi 390 73.03 | 16.72 | 12.21 |52.3 U/L| -1.70 | 1.24
JAutomation )
Any Analyser
19 |MAGNESIUM Xylidyl Blue (Automation / Semi 155 2.40 | 15.43 | 0.37 |3 mg/di| 1.62 | 0.06
[Automation )
SDI Range Interpretation
'Within -1.0 to +1.0 Excellent.
Between +1.0 to £2.0 Good.
Between £2.0 to +£3.0 Accept with caution. Warning Signal.
Beyond £3.0 Unacceptable performance. Action Signal.
Links

home.cmcvellore.ac.in/clingc/ViewMonthlySummary/viewResult2_new.aspx?resDetld=245&noSamples=1&month=9&year=2021&groupld=1&yearGro...
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COSMOS CLINICS AND DIAGNOSTICS
#503, SMV Arcade, Andrahalli Main Road, Syndicate
Bank Layout, Bengaluru- 560091

Title
Document Format Document \ CCD.LAB.FR.002
Type Number
Prepared Mamatha|Checked by/Approved anveer /Dr.Nirupama.S
| By
Revision 0 Issue Date
No.
Taboratory: ONCOSTEM DIAGNOSTICS PVT. LTD. T
Date: 02 417‘7 S Area of NC occurrence: -
77 Laplon. ortteen -
NC No. NPT~ N Croeoa . | Major/minor

Non-Conformity (N C) Raised:

TGL, e Jip QMM@L e

- - - —
Immediate corrective action :

oo ML Kek YZ&M /\Wﬁ \
&W&M?Zg CompaTb e will dypchone

Root cause analysis:

Cowreefed

CORRECTIVE ACTION PROPOSED: -
D cro Lok in Sl L e veg 2ito gl
Y I
i Wy Ay g istftged

EVIDENCE OF IMPLEMENTATION FOR CONTINUAL {MPROVEMENT:

Augcloed

VERIFIED BY:
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Calibration time: 2021-09-15 17 27:16

Calibration method: Two-point

Curve
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SReY QC information

00 qest time QC Liquid

tem Ave S
N ‘ D Result SD Range In Control
NV 9q-09-07 14:38 ¢ BIO-RAD L2 DI
N NN 210 : i 27 3 308 21-33 Y
N\ jo21-09-07 14:37  BO-RADL2 CALC 118

"\ '2021-09-07 14:36  BIO-RAD L2

08 12.8 102-13.4
NN URIC 10.3

Y
N A 1 7.52 8.3-12.3 N
AN 2021-09-07 14:36  BIO-RADL2 GGT 158 20 155.4 Y48 108 v
« ', 2021-09-07 14:35  BIO-RAD L2 ALP 433 40 a5 353513 ¥
2021-09-07 14:34  BIO-RAD L2 SGPT 107 23 24 61-153 N
2021-09-07 14:34  BIO-RAD L2 SGOT 157 25 161 107-207 Y
2021-09-07 14:33  BIO-RAD L2 TPR 45 0.4 4.26 37-53 Y
2021-09-07 14:33  BIO-RAD L2 DBIL 09 0.09 1.733 0.72-1.08 N
2021-09-07 14:32  BIO-RAD L2 TBIL 45 0.45 4795 36-54 Y
‘ 2021-09-07 14:31  BIO-RAD L2 TGL 115 1.4 123 92.2-137.8 Y
| 2021-09-07 14:31  BIO-RADL2 CHOL 106 19 107 68-144 Y
2021-09-07 14:30  BIO-RAD L2 CREA 5.35 0.75 6.05 3.85-6.85 Y
2021-09-07 14:30  BIO-RAD L2 UREA 100 10 1-1_0_.2 80-120 Y
2021-09-07 14:29  BIO-RAD L2 GLU 301 30 293 241-361 Y



T -
T N R
' ' . . v ' uy
[ .-lv-«--",-.ﬂ- o3
ek b R s
' L} 1] i} . '
rnLilflrll.xlrl
:
R S [V
R ] ]
iAot = 2 B
" v et o -t
N ' ' . . ' '
. ' . N " H
' . [ ' N L. _ e
Ainullu.ll.llv.\nlu [
' ' v ' 4 ..
.
biahs e Voo v { 2
AL reae- :
s = ulu . . o
' ' . ' M
HE PR R Pl
bl G E RN RS
A T -
rl..||||.r|\"||“||¢||"||.r|.ivm
. . 1} il . 4
. 1} ) ’ " "
.11".|L.||"||..r||..||.r
' ' ' ' ’ ' o
PR R s b
e T e o
:
R
' s - -
R e
. L . . . . .
I SR K
....... 2
ORI e T o
. . ’ . » ’
. " . ’ . .—l
-t - -
._||"..|.r|.“||u||w ' h
] . ' . . "
T S -
I T B R £
i it P
TR Vo
AT U e
bbb L
L - S TR B A
e e g 0 r 4
Cuied s FAR N a1
4 . . . L
i R
5 L . . . »
H
| i iaiiiile
....... o liiai-42
Ha o H o OE e
I N S S e A I R R e
[ A RNl iy N
)

; : Do ..w._..-.--.-.u
--.--_...,:.\J--.--_‘J--,-..-..-\w-q-" -1
IR D R Sk RO
L] L= ||.||h||.||.|||-|l.l.r.lll.ll.llﬂllnllnlln

....... NP Y
: CETT T ",.n L e
R S SR O R N e Eg i e | |
:
S L R R 0 e e 1 s
' DR L A e R R I L P P
--“--r:“‘-r-n:.--.r‘.“l-"--.r-ﬁ-lrL.:":.r-.
' . ] ] . . . 1 ' 0] ' ] [ '
' ' ) ’ . . * ] ] v .- ] ' '
i
: i I [ w
|J|-......||.||1|J||1-<||.||1|..||.||..u..nn.‘|4||.||..|. ~—
;
; ! A R ERRCRERE |
--.:-1-1-.--.l..--wl--.-J.J--.--..-.T-wl--.--..-.
P A T T S P )
A O I B o ;
H v e [k
A S A M i At =
CTITRTTT L 0 H N =
[ S S B it 4 -
R O A T NI ' ;
B et S S e i e b ' ' v
' ' . ' ' . ' N N M M M ﬂ ".l.. d
' ' ' ' i ' . H H H L H (=1
SN R SR SN S P NS S W
HE H [k e el i e vl S
O S S I R A
. L L O B e
..--...-...--...-~--T-v-a.--“--v-J.--.-.--"‘" [
Cu S - S T R e PR e dat B!
R S JUN BT S N ey 2t ki 03 =1
L A U A G S A SOV S o
Lo Ji-todoto-Lo \
R .“||"||.r-‘“||"||.w||...|r.1
' : . ' ' ' " ' i B H ! » v
' ’ ' ' . ' » ' ' ' ' H v
TR T PR IR | Y AR I A M Y P oahoded
.&mcs.%v"m........m
537.26167“&%%9 rm.{uo
529753%594%3 PR
mu%u%nvuwu.J.ws
ERE R 5EINEBERRR

2001-11-05 11

Response

Test Date
2021-09-14 17:58:29
2021-09-14 17:59:08

13.9723
2142.5462

05 11.39:2°

Print Time: 2021-11

Reviewer:

Test person:



OO 6 & (o et LE
‘8,
74
m{& 1F
2 / @
’Ss i B 3
% .- oL 1
2 : o
1 A
.- T- Sl 4w
--1-77 ' T o~
1 1 . 1
a2 Lo Lol g
R 1~
1]
- r.||r|l.r||L||L|||.|l|r|cr||...||.4
v ~
T
ISR S . L
hfialiat -=pr--T""A°""% |1_4||.H
\ \
™ - - --4- Lo-i--4 T
c \ i
A .
- | 4 - == -—--r- T(vf||¢|1.m
Q v \ '
< \ \ ' :
m -x--1" --r- -1
% - : w
) S L--3 i
-4 Vo
L

y i £
' ,
' .
=
: T T L
) H
-, s IO .
. H I
: o s
-=T" ' % =1 "t
i \ v 2
K N
--t - Fir R w
. L} L} 1
' ' Lide 5
I - vl - 3
' ’ 3 [
- g B I P
'
! , : e |
v ' e Lol U
: . Von Z
] . e Y
L- -4---} Li.d~ D
w
1 . ‘ N >
- - - PR X' M
v v
: . 1 HE d
- 1--- -r S
' . ’ ' ) ’ ' _ |
S Sht R IETEE A
d ' ' ' 1 ' ] v
3 RIS A Ll &
g , N X b ea o
\ I PR i P PR
| ) ) r, ' "o
W : ) " . 2
& TN d --r e La -
| :
E @ ; ; a
< o |

-0.0060
-0.0080



\, f.TestﬁﬂE
\'2021-09~14 18:19
\ 2021-09-14 18:18
£021-09-14 18:17
2021-09-14 18:17
2021-09-14 18:16
2021-09-14 18:16
2021-09-14 18:15
2021-09-14 18:14
2021-09-14 18:14
2021-09-14 18:13
2021-09-14 18:13
2021-09-14 18:12
2021-09-14 18:11
2021-09-14 18:11
2021-09-14 18:10
2021-09-14 09:38
2021-09-14 09:37
2021-09-14 09:36
2021-09-14 09:36
2021-09-14 09:35
2021-09-14 09:34
2021-09-14 09:34
2021-09-14 09:33
2021-09-14 09:33
2021-09-14 09:32
2021-09-14 09:31
2021-09-14 09:31
2021-09-14 09 30
2021-09-14 09 30
2021-09-14 09 29

QC Liquid
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BIO-RAD L2
BIO-RAD L2
BIO-RAD L2
BIO-RAD L2
BIO-RAD L2

BIO-RAD L2

BIO-RAD L2

BIO-RAD L2

BIO-RAD L2

BIO-RAD L2

BIO-RAD L2

BIO-RAD L2

BIO-RAD L2

BIO-RAD L2

BIO-RAD L2

BIO-RAD L2

BIO-RAD L2

BIO-RAD L2
BIO-RAD L2
BIO-RAD L2
BIO-RAD L2
BIO-RAD L2
BIO-RAD L2
BIO-RAD L2
BIO-RAD L2
BIO-RAD L2
BIO-RAD L2
BIO-RAD L2

BIO-RAD L2

W

Hioliiatlui

Ave
27
11.8
10.3
158
433
107
157
45
0.9
45
115
106
5.35
100
301
27
11.8
10.3
158
433
107
157
45
09
45
115
106
535
100

301

SD
3
08
1
20
40
23
25
0.4
0.09
0.45
11.4
19
0.75
10
30

08

20
40
23
25
04
0.09
045
114
19
075
10

30

Result
0.8
22
9.62

127.9

1608
17956
1561
1533
2.856
91

6.07
111.51
289
28.4
12
7.62
156.8
389
83
157
1.49
1.48

5464
—

91
100
543
260.21
281

sD Rangé

21-33

10.2-13.4
8.3-12.3

118-198
353-513
61-153
107-207
37-53
0.72-1.08
36-54
92.2-1378
68-144
3.85-6.85
80-120
241-361
21-33
102-13.4
83-123
118-198
353-513
61-153
107-207
37-53
0.72-108
36-54
92.2-1378
68-144
3.85-6 85
80-120
241-361
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Preventive Maintenance Report (PM

Visit)

CUSTOMER NAME : ("~ Sy /p < Q’JG'TA,@SZC

Date :

oK%

0%

203

Address :

Door No #_ﬁfb??Street/JWﬁé?/ﬂfédM%ﬂ/@aﬂfﬁ

PM Visit Number
(Ex : I* Visit or 2™ Visit)

o

Areaﬁm .\-.”.’.ﬂf}fﬁ:@!@:ﬂstrici ............. - 4Pincode ..%C?!qu

Slate,.wﬂ@.]ﬂ.kﬂ....Landmark,, FM}
Contact No X VA 56 CREREmail | aleeZczsmo :

Voltage : Line /Neutr##@X).V, Line/Earthé¥70V, Earth/Neutral :. £,V (Should not>005)

[] WARRANTY

& AMC

Remarks on the defective part/ parts if any : ©

Power Source : DJmctNPST CVT
Instrament ... d MORC L. | WORKCARRIED OUTAT
o ERIE =S InEE [JSITE (] SERVICE CENTRE
AJEXT CPLIBRETION — 07/08jctod ;
PARAMETERS PARAMETERS :_ 501
T: OK A: O Pump Speed : O, Pump Calibration :
Pump : Ol4_FrontBoard: O} Gain Cal Dk Pump Cal :@hmo ul (800-1200 ul)
FILTER STATUS :
Filters In nm 2 k0 4@5 505 ‘5"‘},;(6 572 6 o0 GO
Gain | 5 OF Ok Ok, O O ok
A/D Value 20 Ok ok. | oA | DK | O ok
Abs of D/Water JO O<_| Ok | O | & Ok Ok
Instrument Status :
Outer Body : OK Display : ICK Key Pad : O‘IL Pump Motor : D{:- Pﬁnter@@\
Aspiration Button :'DP\‘ Tubing Set : Flow Cell : QkL\ Internal Connectors : S Software :@K

ENGINEER'S REMARKS 2 ﬂ- éffd rgb e @ ) yé ,4:(* /
_.ﬁﬂ.jxéﬁ’d/fbﬂ /”erx’fm/ OS‘/:E/:?J 70 oaiéezép

CUSTOMER'S FEEDBACK

Note : Very Important

Seal & Signature
Customer

'ENGINEER'S SIGNATURE & NAME :
il (D

‘Millenium House', M.
Ph : 9381210866, Ph : 044

of the

Euro - A division of Peerless Biotech Pvt Lid.
K_Srinivasan Nagar Main Road, Perungudi, Chennal - 600 096, Tamilnadu, INDIA
24960541 E-mall : Instrumentseuro@gmall.com, Website : www.eurodiagnostics.in




11/11/21, 12:34 PM

VIEW LAB MONTHLY SUMMARY

External Quality Assurance Scheme - View Monthly Summary

Lab Name COSMOS CLINICS AND DIAGNOSTICS Details About Robust Analysis
Lab No 10077 Detail About Monthly Summary
Month October Detail about SDI
Year 2021
Constituent Chemistry |
Group
Click on the analyte to view Graphical Data All Analyser Result | | Print |
Date of Result Entered : 19/10/2021
Date of Report Published : 01/11/2021
Any Analyser 311
1 [GLUCOSE GOD-POD (Automation / 702 315.96 | 8.56 | 27.03 | - /di -0.18 | 2.04
Semi Automation ) 9
Any Analyser 43.9
2 |UREA Urease UV / GLDH (Automation / 594 43.89 | 10.67 | 4.69 maldl 0.00 | 0.38
Semi Automation ) 9
N .| Any Analyser
3 |CREATININE  |vaffes Kinetic - Alkaline s ytomation / 486 143 [ 1339 | 045 | 131 | 149 | 001
P Semi Automation ) 9
Diazonium salt ( Any Analyser 8.6
4 |T.BILIRUBIN Colorimetric ) / (Automation / 557 6.61 | 11.91 | 0.79 m ./dl 2.52 | 0.07
Jendrassik Semi Automation ) 9
Any Analyser
5 |T-PROTEIN Biuret - Colorimetric  |(Automation / 677 5.29 9.77 | 0.52 | 4g/dl | -2.50 | 0.04
Semi Automation )
Any Analyser 10.6
6 |CALCIUM Arsenazo lll (Automation / 506 9.53 | 8.10 | 0.77 maldl 1.39 | 0.07
Semi Automation ) 9
Molybdate UV / Any Analyser 5.53
7 |PHOSPHORUS [|Phosphomolybdate (Automation / 319 5.40 | 11.35 | 0.61 m' Il 0.21 | 0.07
complex Semi Automation ) 9
. . Any Analyser
8 |URIC ACID Cocymatic (’: Uricase | Automation / 681 540 | 16.16 | 087 | 822 | 097 | 0.07
Semi Automation ) 9
Any Analyser 108
9 |CHOLESTEROL |CHOD-PAP (Automation / 677 105.70 | 11.01 | 11.63 ma/dl 0.20 | 0.89
Semi Automation ) 9
. Any Analyser
10 |TRIGLYCERIDE |GPO:PAP/Enzymatic |, . mation / 597 97.58 | 14.69 | 14.34 (96 mg/dl| 0.11 | 1.17
Colorimetric / End Point Semi Automation )
. Any Analyser
11 |HDL CHO irect method I l(Automation / 438 27.23 | 16.03 | 437 | 221 | 418 0.42
nzymatic colorimetric Semi Automation ) mg/dl
Any Analyser 145
12 [SODIUM ISE - Direct (Automation / 618 135.54 | 3.02 | 4.09 mmol/L 2.31 | 0.33
Semi Automation )
Any Analyser 35
13 [POTASSIUM ISE - Direct (Automation / 627 325 | 6.34 | 0.21 mmol/L 1.21 | 0.02
Semi Automation )
Any Analyser 105
14 |CHLORIDE ISE - Direct (Automation / 486 107.16 | 4.46 | 4.78 mmol/L -0.45 | 0.43
Semi Automation )
T Any Analyser
15 |AST (paphe Without PLP automation 383 |208.31| 10.67 | 22.23 199 UL | -0.42 | 2.27
Semi Automation )
16 [ALT UV kinetic without PLP | Any Analyser 374 76.11 | 17.16 | 13.06 [ 93 U/L | 1.29 | 1.35

home.cmcvellore.ac.in/clingc/ViewMonthlySummary/viewResult2_new.aspx?resDetld=246&noSamples=1&month=10&year=2021&groupld=1&ye...
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http://home.cmcvellore.ac.in/clinqc/aboutRobust.aspx
http://home.cmcvellore.ac.in/clinqc/aboutMonthlySummary.aspx
http://home.cmcvellore.ac.in/clinqc/aboutVIS.aspx
http://home.cmcvellore.ac.in/clinqc/ViewMonthlySummary/graphicalView_new.aspx?methodId=1&resDetId=246&Method=GLUCOSE&consId=2&yearGroup=80&sample_no=1
http://home.cmcvellore.ac.in/clinqc/ViewMonthlySummary/graphicalView_new.aspx?methodId=32&resDetId=246&Method=UREA&consId=3&yearGroup=80&sample_no=1
http://home.cmcvellore.ac.in/clinqc/ViewMonthlySummary/graphicalView_new.aspx?methodId=114&resDetId=246&Method=CREATININE&consId=5&yearGroup=80&sample_no=1
http://home.cmcvellore.ac.in/clinqc/ViewMonthlySummary/graphicalView_new.aspx?methodId=115&resDetId=246&Method=T.BILIRUBIN&consId=6&yearGroup=80&sample_no=1
http://home.cmcvellore.ac.in/clinqc/ViewMonthlySummary/graphicalView_new.aspx?methodId=116&resDetId=246&Method=T-PROTEIN&consId=4&yearGroup=80&sample_no=1
http://home.cmcvellore.ac.in/clinqc/ViewMonthlySummary/graphicalView_new.aspx?methodId=57&resDetId=246&Method=CALCIUM&consId=8&yearGroup=80&sample_no=1
http://home.cmcvellore.ac.in/clinqc/ViewMonthlySummary/graphicalView_new.aspx?methodId=122&resDetId=246&Method=PHOSPHORUS&consId=25&yearGroup=80&sample_no=1
http://home.cmcvellore.ac.in/clinqc/ViewMonthlySummary/graphicalView_new.aspx?methodId=123&resDetId=246&Method=URIC%20ACID&consId=9&yearGroup=80&sample_no=1
http://home.cmcvellore.ac.in/clinqc/ViewMonthlySummary/graphicalView_new.aspx?methodId=2&resDetId=246&Method=CHOLESTEROL&consId=10&yearGroup=80&sample_no=1
http://home.cmcvellore.ac.in/clinqc/ViewMonthlySummary/graphicalView_new.aspx?methodId=124&resDetId=246&Method=TRIGLYCERIDE&consId=24&yearGroup=80&sample_no=1
http://home.cmcvellore.ac.in/clinqc/ViewMonthlySummary/graphicalView_new.aspx?methodId=69&resDetId=246&Method=HDL%20CHO&consId=11&yearGroup=80&sample_no=1
http://home.cmcvellore.ac.in/clinqc/ViewMonthlySummary/graphicalView_new.aspx?methodId=127&resDetId=246&Method=SODIUM&consId=1&yearGroup=80&sample_no=1
http://home.cmcvellore.ac.in/clinqc/ViewMonthlySummary/graphicalView_new.aspx?methodId=127&resDetId=246&Method=POTASSIUM&consId=12&yearGroup=80&sample_no=1
http://home.cmcvellore.ac.in/clinqc/ViewMonthlySummary/graphicalView_new.aspx?methodId=127&resDetId=246&Method=CHLORIDE&consId=23&yearGroup=80&sample_no=1
http://home.cmcvellore.ac.in/clinqc/ViewMonthlySummary/graphicalView_new.aspx?methodId=100&resDetId=246&Method=AST&consId=15&yearGroup=80&sample_no=1
http://home.cmcvellore.ac.in/clinqc/ViewMonthlySummary/graphicalView_new.aspx?methodId=100&resDetId=246&Method=ALT&consId=16&yearGroup=80&sample_no=1

11/11/21, 12:34 PM

(P-5-P)

External Quality Assurance Scheme - View Monthly Summary

(Automation /
Semi Automation )

Any Analyser

Between +2.0 to £3.0

Accept with caution. Warning Signal.

Beyond £3.0

Unacceptable performance. Action Signal.

Links

17 |[ALP PNP AMP kinetic (Automation / 426 93.76 | 18.94 | 17.76 (242 U/L| 8.35 | 1.72
Semi Automation )
Any Analyser 176.7
18 [AMYLASE CNPG3 (Automation / 407 125.52 | 17.70 | 22.21 UIL 23 | 220
Semi Automation )
. . | Any Analyser
19 [IRON ;:r:gvza'ln)e (No Protein |\ tomation / 51 186.23 | 819 | 1525 | 209 2391 |4.27
Semi Automation ) 9
Any Analyser 2.41
20 |MAGNESIUM Xylidyl Blue (Automation / 157 1.84 | 17.49 | 0.32 ma/dl 1.77 | 0.05
Semi Automation ) 9
SDI Range Interpretation
'Within -1.0 to +1.0 Excellent.
Between £1.0 to £2.0 Good.

home.cmcvellore.ac.in/clingc/ViewMonthlySummary/viewResult2_new.aspx?resDetld=246&noSamples=1&month=10&year=2021&groupld=1&ye...
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http://home.cmcvellore.ac.in/clinqc/ViewMonthlySummary/graphicalView_new.aspx?methodId=55&resDetId=246&Method=ALP&consId=22&yearGroup=80&sample_no=1
http://home.cmcvellore.ac.in/clinqc/ViewMonthlySummary/graphicalView_new.aspx?methodId=62&resDetId=246&Method=AMYLASE&consId=18&yearGroup=80&sample_no=1
http://home.cmcvellore.ac.in/clinqc/ViewMonthlySummary/graphicalView_new.aspx?methodId=130&resDetId=246&Method=IRON&consId=21&yearGroup=80&sample_no=1
http://home.cmcvellore.ac.in/clinqc/ViewMonthlySummary/graphicalView_new.aspx?methodId=143&resDetId=246&Method=MAGNESIUM&consId=33&yearGroup=80&sample_no=1
http://home.cmcvellore.ac.in/clinqc/modifyAddress.aspx
http://home.cmcvellore.ac.in/clinqc/modifyMethods_0.aspx
http://home.cmcvellore.ac.in/clinqc/submitLabResults.aspx
http://home.cmcvellore.ac.in/clinqc/viewSummary.aspx
http://home.cmcvellore.ac.in/clinqc/yearlySummary1.aspx
http://home.cmcvellore.ac.in/clinqc/changePass.aspx
http://home.cmcvellore.ac.in/clinqc/Welcome.aspx
http://home.cmcvellore.ac.in/clinqc/logOut.aspx
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